
Darts Train

Nome Giocatore
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Mencarini Niccolò (06/1039) 4 12 4 12 4 8 4 12

Sensani Andrea (06/2274) 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 6

Trolio Francesco (06/2079) 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0

Buricca Eleonora (06/2275) 0 0 4 6 4 2 4 3

Scalese Giovanni (10/1026) 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dionisi Fabio (06/2517) 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 4

Sensani Asia (06/2511) 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0

Acatullo Filomena (10/009) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Morgantini Alessia (06/2142) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mencarini Niccolò 06/1039 16 44 2,75

Sensani Andrea 06/2274 16 19 1,19

Trolio Francesco 06/2079 4 12 3,00

Buricca Eleonora 06/2275 12 11 0,92

Scalese Giovanni 10/1026 4 6 1,50

Dionisi Fabio 06/2517 8 4 0,50

Sensani Asia 06/2511 4 2 0,50

Acatullo Filomena 10/009 0 0 0,00

Morgantini Alessia 06/2142 0 0 0,00

Gli Amici Di Andy

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Vinciarelli Micol (10/186) 4 5 4 5 4 10 4 7

Smith Joanna Louise (10/002) 4 6 4 6 2 4 4 7

Palmiero Aniello (10/177) 4 5 4 8 4 2 4 4

Miscio Nicola (10/672) 4 5 4 5 0 0 4 5

Bellotti Andrea (06/167) 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0

Bernardini Sonia (06/263) 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

Bricca Francesco (10/335) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Santini Matteo (10/539) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Smith Ricky Grant (10/538) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Smith Robert (10/536) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Vinciarelli Micol 10/186 16 27 1,69

Smith Joanna Louise 10/002 14 23 1,64

Palmiero Aniello 10/177 16 19 1,19

Miscio Nicola 10/672 12 15 1,25

Bellotti Andrea 06/167 4 7 1,75

Bernardini Sonia 06/263 2 1 0,50

Bricca Francesco 10/335 0 0 0,00

Santini Matteo 10/539 0 0 0,00

Smith Ricky Grant 10/538 0 0 0,00

Smith Robert 10/536 0 0 0,00

Le Diversamente Sobrie

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun

Giannini Marta (06/188) 4 10 4 6 4 7 4 9

Catoni Valentina (06/191) 4 5 0 0 4 9 4 12

Baccheschi Ketty (06/997) 4 9 4 2 4 4 4 5

Pizzulo Debora (06/2390) 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 7

Tosi Cristiana (06/189) 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Giannini Marta 06/188 16 32 2,00

Catoni Valentina 06/191 12 26 2,17

Baccheschi Ketty 06/997 16 20 1,25

Pizzulo Debora 06/2390 16 18 1,12

Tosi Cristiana 06/189 4 2 0,50


